IRiffeI Motocross - 72 etapa
65cc Capinzal 1,550 Km ._._.
Corrida 19/10/2009 15:40. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:57:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:57:56.800
(5) RODRIGO RIFFEL 2 2:06.552 16:00:03.352
1 15:57:51.959 3 2:34.833 +28.281 16:02:38.185
2 1:50.226 +0.750 15:59:42.185 4 2:10.278 +3.726 16:04:48.463
3 1:51.708 +2.232 16:01:33.893 5 2:10.917 +4.365 16:06:59.380
4 1:49.476 16:03:23.369 6 2:10.862 +4.310 16:09:10.242
5 1:50.744 +1.268 16:05:14.113 7 2:08.841 +2.289 16:11:19.083
6 1:51.922 +2.446 16:07:06.035 8 2:13.485 +6.933 16:13:32.568
7 1:50.227 +0.751 16:08:56.262 9 2:07.542 +0.990 16:15:40.110
8 1:51.426 +1.950 16:10:47.688 10 2:12.029 +5.477 16:17:52.139
9 1:51.931 +2.455 16:12:39.619
10 1:52.802 +3.326 16:14:32.421
11 1:53.688 +4.212 16:16:26.109
(15) JOSE BRAYAN
1 15:57:52.874
2 1:54.734 +0.275 15:59:47.608
3 1:54.459 16:01:42.067
4 1:54.712 +0.253 16:03:36.779
5 1:57.680 +3.221 16:05:34.459
6 1:58.723 +4.264 16:07:33.182
7 1:56.027 +1.568 16:09:29.209
8 1:54.735 +0.276 16:11:23.944
9 1:56.355 +1.896 16:13:20.299
10 1:56.899 +2.440 16:15:17.198
11 1:54.956 +0.497 16:17:12.154
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
1 15:57:55.472
2 1:56.538 +2.277 15:59:52.010
3 1:57.296 +3.035 16:01:49.306
4 1:55.545 +1.284 16:03:44.851
5 1:58.099 +3.838 16:05:42.950
6 1:55.832 +1.571 16:07:38.782
7 1:55.382 +1.121 16:09:34.164
8 1:56.771 +2.510 16:11:30.935
9 1:55.385 +1.124 16:13:26.320
10 1:57.019 +2.758 16:15:23.339
1 1:54.261 16:17:17.600
(89) LUCIANO ORIANO JR
1 15:57:53.408
2 1:57.044 +1.265 15:59:50.452
3 1:55.869 +0.090 16:01:46.321
4 1:56.466 +0.687 16:03:42.787
5 1:56.964 +1.185 16:05:39.751
6 1:56.311 +0.532 16:07:36.062
7 1:56.613 +0.834 16:09:32.675
8 1:55.779 16:11:28.454
9 1:56.433 +0.654 16:13:24.887
10 1:55.792 +0.013 16:15:20.679
11 1:59.199 +3.420 16:17:19.878
(8) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
1 15:57:54.495
2 2:00.251 15:59:54.746
3 2:01.852 +1.601 16:01:56.598
4 2:34.046 +33.795 16:04:30.644
5 2:05.174 +4.923 16:06:35.818
6 2:06.496 +6.245 16:08:42.314
7 2:09.394 +9.143 16:10:51.708
8 2:06.269 +6.018 16:12:57.977
9 2:06.254 +6.003 16:15:04.231
10 2:02.714 +2.463 16:17:06.945
(28) KAUE VIEIRA
Orbits
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